
City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

CONSULTANT LIST 
Statement of Qualifications for Various On-Call Professional Services 

(SOQ) 

BID OPENING: 8/5/15 
     CLOSES: 9/4/2015 @ 5pm 

The following is a record of Plans and Specifications sent to 
interested contractors or distributed to Builder Exchange firms, trade 

papers, etc. 
 DATE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

1  iSqft@Planroom  
Attn.: Jessica Pool 

77738 Flora Road, Palm 
Desert  california@isqft.com 

 

2  Bid Clerk Electronic Bid Room   project@bidclerk.com 
 

3  
Reed Construction Data 
Attn: Michael Boettcher, Mary 
Mathis 

30 Technology Parkway 
South Suite 500  

Michael.boettcher@reedbusiness
.com 

mmathis@reedbusiness.com 
 

4  Mcgraw Hill Construction 
Attn: Diana Boyle   Diana.boyle@mhfi.com 

 

5  Bid America 
Attn: Tracy Kirby   Planroom@bidamerica.com 

 

6  
Blue Book Building & 
Construction Bid Room 
Attn: TJ Downey 

  tdowney@thebluebook.com 
 

7 8/6/15 
PlaceWorks 
Attn:Pamela Fahy 
www.placeworks.com 

3 MacArthur Place Suite 
1100, Santa Ana, CA 

92707 

714-966-9220 
x2353 pfahy@placeworks.com 

8 8/6/15 
Owen Group, Inc. 
Attn: Laura Franco 
www.owengroup.com 

811 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 
1050, Los Angeles, CA 

90017 
213-873-4700 lfranco@owengroup.com 

9 8/6/15 
Plump Engineering, Inc 
Attn:Jan Ford 
www.peica.com 

914 E. Katella Ave., 
Anaheim, CA, 92805 714-3851835 jford@peica.com 

10 8/6/15 
Wilson & Company 
Attn:Shannon Haas 
www.wilsonco.com 

11516 Miracle Hills Drive, 
Suite 102, Omaha, NE 

68154 
402-408-4802 smhaas@wilsonco.com 

11 8/6/15 
Tetra Tech 
Attn: Juan Guerrero 
www.tetratech.com 

1360 Valley Vista Drive, 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 909-860-7777 juan.guerrero@tetratech.com 

12 8/6/15 
HAI, Hirsch & Associates, Inc 
Attn: Patrick L. Hirsch 
www.hailandarch.com 

2221 Winston Road #A, 
Anaheim, CA92806 714-7764340 x19 pat@hailandarch.com 

 



City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

CONSULTANT LIST 
Statement of Qualifications for Various On-Call Professional Services 

(SOQ) 

BID OPENING: 8/5/15 
     CLOSES: 9/4/2015 @ 5pm 

 DATE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

13 8-6-15 

Engineering Resources of 
Southern California 
Attn: Steve Forster 
sforster@apaeng.com 

9880 Irvine Center 
Drive, Irvine, CA 92618 

949-679-2600 x1003  

14 8-7-15 
Place Works 
Attn: Pamela Fahy 
www.placeworks.com 

3 MacArthur Place Suite 
1100, Santa Ana, CA, 

92707 
714-966-9220 pfahy@placeworks.com 

15 8/7/1
5 

Engineering Resources of 
Southern California, Inc. 
Attn: Robert Righetti 
http://www.erscinc.com 

9880 Irvine Center 
Drive, Irvine, CA 92618 949-679-2600 rrighetti@erscinc.com 

16 8/7/1
5 

Geocon West, Inc. 
Attn: Rayna Feliciano 
www.geoconinc.com 

3303 N. San Fernando 
Blvd., Suite 100, 

Burbank, CA 91504 
818-841-8388 feliciano@geoconinc.com 

17 8/7/1
5 

Bureau Veritas North 
America, Inc 
Attn: Sara Rhodes 
 

1665 Scenic Ave., Suite 
200, Costa Mesa, CA 

92626 
916-514-4523 sara.rhodes@us.bureauveritas.co

m 

18 8/7/1
5 

TTG Engineers 
Attn: Ileen Rathnam 
www.ttgcorp.com 

901 Via Piemonte, Suite 
400, Ontario, CA 91764 909-477-6915 irathnam@ttgcorp.com 

19 8/7/1
5 

KOA Corporation 
Attn: Alan Braatvedt 
 

1141 W. 190th St., Suite 
525, Gardena, CA 
90815 

310-525-0684 alanb@koacorp.com 

20 8/7/1
5 

Twining, Inc 
Attn: Steven D. Schiffer 

2883 E. Spring St., 
Suite 300, Long Beach, 
CA 90806 

562-426-3355 marketing@twininginc.com 

21 8/7/1
5 

SafeworksCM 
Attn:Yashar Hookshvar 
www.safeworkcm.com 

20750 Ventura Blvd., 
Suite 330, Woodland 
Hills, CA 91364 

949-447-0402 
yashar.hooshvar@safeworkinc.co

m  
 

22 8/7/1
5 

W.G. Zimmerman 
Engineering, Inc. 
Attn: Bill Zimmerman 
www.wgze.com 

5772 Bolsa Ave., Suite 
200, Huntington Beach, 
CA 92649 

714-799-1700 wgzimmerman@wgze.com 

23 8/7/1
5 

Southstar Engineering & 
Consulting 
Attn: Ernestine Llamas 
www.southstareng.com 

1700 Iowa Ave., Suite 
250, Riverside, CA 
92507 

951-213-0000 ernestine@southstareng.com 



City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

 
 

24 

 
 

8/7/1
5 

 
 
Bender Rosenthal, Inc 
Attn: Katie Eastham 
www.benderrosenthal.com 

 
 
4400 Auburn Blvd, Suite 
102, Sacramento, CA 
95841 

 
 

916-978-4900 

 
 

k.eastham@benderrosenthal.com 

25 8/7/1
5 

NUVIS  
Attn: Alicia Taylor 
www.nuvis.net 

3151 Airway Ave., Suite 
J3, Costa Mesa, CA 
92626 

714-754-7311 ataylor@nuvis.net 

26 8/7/1
5 

SA Associates 
Attn: Shahnawaz Ahmad 
 

1130 W. Huntington Dr, 
Unit 12, Arcadia, CA 
91007. 

626-821-3456 sahmad@saassociates.net 

27 8/7/1
5 

American Geotechnical, Inc 
Attn: Shannon McKenna 
www.amgt.com 

22725 Old Canal Rd., 
Yorba Linda, CA 92887 714-685-3900 mckennas@amgt.com 

28 8/7/1
5 

Civil Works Engineers 
Attn: Marie Marston 
www.civilworksengineers.co
m 

3151 Airway Ave., Suite 
T-1, Costa Mesa, CA 
92626 

714-966-9060 mmarston@civilworksengineers.co
m 

29 8/7/1
5 

Urban System Associates, 
Inc 
Attn: Jordan Gray 
www.urbansystems.net 

8451 Miralani Drive, 
San Diego, CA 92126 858-560-4911 jordan@urbansystems.net 

30 8/7/1
5 

MTGL, Inc. 
Attn: Jennifer Small 
http://www.mtglinc.com 

2992 E. La Palma Ave., 
Suite A, Anaheim, CA 
92806 

714-632-2999 jsmall@mtglinc.com 

31 8/7/1
5 

Geo-Advantec, Inc 
Attn: Violette Sedagat 

457 W. Allen Ave., San 
Dimas, CA 91773 909-305-0400 vsedagat@geoadvantec.com 

32 8/7/1
5 

Guida Surveying, Inc 
Attn: Calvin Yoshtake 

601 S. Figueroa St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 323-895-8170 cyoshitake@guidasurveying.com 

33 8/10/
15 

PlaceWorks 
Attn:Pamela Fahy 
www.placeworks.com 

3 MacArthur Place, 
Suite 1100, Santa Ana, 
CA 
92707 

714-966-9220 pfahy@placeworks.com 

35 8/10/
15 

RM Architecture 
Attn: Sole Proprietorship 
www.architectrm.com 

780 Roosevelt, Irvine, 
CA 92620 949-333-6030 rmarchitect@cox.net 

36 8/10/
15 

SVA Architects, Inc. 
Attn: Judy Cheng 
www.sva-architects.com 

3 MacArthur Place, 
Suite 850, Santa Ana 
CA 92707 

949-809-3380 jcheng@sva-architects.com 

37 8/10/
15 

CWE 
Attn: Jason Pereira 
www.cwecorp.com 

1561 E. Orangethorpe 
Ave., Suite 240, 
Fullerton CA 92831 

714-526-7500 jpereira@cwecorp.com 

38  8/10/
15 

Dufoe Consulting Engineers 
Attn: Jeff Dufoe 
www.dce-inc.net 

9665 Chesapeake Dr., 
Ste.320, CA San Diego 
92123 

858-368-8630 jdufoe@dce-inc.net 

39 8/10/
15 

BKF Engineers 
Attn: Liza Hall 
www.bkf.com 

18200 Von Karman 
Ave., Suite 950, Irvine 
CA 92612 

949-526-8460 lhall@bkf.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

40 8/10/
15 

American Geotechnical , 
Inc. 
Attn: Sherie Dunbar 
www.amgt.com 
 

22725 Old Canal Rd., 
Yorba Linda, CA 92887  

714-402-8870 haeggstroms@amgt.com 

41 8/10/
15 

JMDiaz, Inc 
Attn: Juan M. Diaz, PE, 
MBA 
www.jmdiaz.com 

18645 E. Gale Ave., 
Suite 212, City of 
Industry , CA 91748 

626-820-1137 jmdiaz@jmdiaz.com 

42 8/10/
15 

Richard Fisher Associates 
Attn: Taylor Smith 
www.rfaland.com 

2001 E. First St., Ste 
160, Santa Ana, CA 
92705 
 

714-245-9270 tsmith@rfaland.com 

43 8/11/
15 

Frederick Fisher and 
Partners Architect 
Attn: Justin Hong 
www.fisherpartners.net 

12248 Santa Monica 
Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 
90025 

310-820-6680 justinH@fisherpartners.net 

44 8/11/
15 

Overland, Pacific & Cutler, 
Inc 
Attn: Cynthia Colburn 
www.OPCservices.com 

3750 Schaufele Ave., 
Ste 150, Long Beach, 
CA 90808 

562-304-2000 ccolburn@opcservices.com 

45 8/11/
15 

Jenkins/Gales & Martinez, 
Inc. 
Attn: Ryan Gales 
www.jgminc.com 

6033 W. Century Blvd., 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 310-645-0561 rgales@jgminc.com 

46 8/11/
15 

Chambers Group, Inc. 
Attn: Marketing Department 
www.chambersgroupinc.com 

5 Hutton Centre Dr., 
Ste 750 Santa Ana, CA 
92707 

949-261-5414 
marketing@chambersgroupinc.co

m  
 

47 8/12/
15 

David Evans and 
Associates, Inc 
Attn: Kim S. Rhodes, LA 
3867  
www.deainc.com 

4200 Concours, Suite 
200 
Ontario, CA 91764 

909.481.5750 ksr@deainc.com 

48 8/12/
15 

Twining, Inc 
Attn: Steven D. Schiffer 
www.twininginc.com 

2883 East Spring St., 
Suite 300 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

562.426.3355 sschiffer@twininginc.com 

49 8/12/
15 

Raimi + Associates 
Attn: Brynn McKiernan 
 

2000 Hearst Ave., Suite 
400 
Berkeley, CA  94709 

510.394.3714 Brynn@raimiassociates.com 
 

50 8/12/
15 

LIN Consulting, Inc. 
Attn: Eileen Papa 
 

21660 E. Copley., Suite 
270 
Diamond Bar, CA  
91765 

909.396.6850 epapa@linconsulting.com 
 

51 8/13/
15 

F3 & Associates, Inc 
Attn: ToddTillotson 

701 E H Street,  
Benecia, CA 94510 707-748-4300 ttillotson@f3-inc.com 

52 8/13/
15 

Fuscoe Engineering, Inc 
Attn: Taleen Mason 
www.fuscoe.com 

600 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 
1470, Los Angeles, 
CA 90017 
 

213-988-8802 tmason@fuscoe.com 



City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

53 8/13/15 
LSA Associates, Inc 
Attn: Titianna Hariington  
 

20 Executive Park., Suite 
200, Irvine CA 92614 

949-553-0666 
titianna.harrington@lsa-

assoc.com54 

54 8/13/15 

Southstar Engineering & 
Consulting, Inc 
Attn: Leilani Doherty 
www.southstareng.com 

1700 Iowa Ave., Suite 250, 
Riverside, CA  92507 

951-342-3120 leilani@southstareng.com55 

55 8/13/15 
Guida Surveying Inc. 
Attn: Lenny Reidling 
www.guidasurveying.com 

9241 Irvine Blvd.,  
Ste. 100, Irviine, CA 92618 

949-777-2000 lreidling@guidasurveying.com 

56 8/14/15 

Miyamoto International 
Attn: Ken Wong 
www.miyamotointernation
al.com 

700 South Flower St. Ste. 
1010, Los Angeles, CA 
90017-4112 

213-362-7778 
kwong@miyamotointernational.c

om  
 

57 8/14/15 
AIM Consulting Services 
Attn: Gabriel Perez 

11401 Valley Blvd., Ste.201, 
El Monte, CA 91731 

323-271-4602 mestrada@aimcsworld.com 

58 8/14/15 
Biggs Cardosa Associates 
Attn: Michael Thomas 

500 S. Main St., Ste.400 
Orange, CA 92868 

714-550-4665 mthomas@biggscardosa.com 

59 8/18/15 
Paleo Solutions, Inc 
Attn: Andrew Hernandez 
www.paleosolutions.com 

911 S. Primrose Ave., Unit N 
Monrovia, CA 91016 

714-365-8236 
andrew@paleosolutions.com

 

60 8/18/15 
Hartzog & Crabill, Inc. 
Attn: Michael Vallado 
 

17852 E. 17th Street., 
Ste.101, Tustin, CA 92780 

714-731-9455 mvallado@hartzog-crabill.com 

61 8/18/15 
MARRS Services. Inc 
Attn: Rubina Chaudhary 
www.marrscorp.com 

340 E. Commonwealth Ave. 
Fullerton, CA 92832 

714-213-8650 rubina@marscorp.com 

62 8/18/15 
IDS Group, Inc 
Attn: Anna Moyers 
www.idsgi.com 

1 Peters Canyon Rd. Ste.130 
Irvine, CA 92606 

949-387-8500 anna.moyers@idsgi.com  
 

63 8/18/15 
Vista Community Planners, Inc. 
Attn: Fred Talarico 
 

1278 Glenneryre St., #110, 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

949-872-1160 Fred@vistalb.com 

64 8/18/15 
Owen Group, Inc 
Attn: Laura Franco 
www.owengroup.com 

811 Wilshire Blvd., Ste.1050 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-873-4700 lfranco@owengroup.com 

65 8/18/15 
BFL Owen & Associates Inc. 
Attn: Laura Franco 
www.bflowen.com 

811 Wilshire Blvd., Ste.1050 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-873-4700 lfranco@owengroup.com 

66 8/18/15 

Henrikson Owen & Associates 
Attn: Laura Franco 
www.henriksonowen.com  

 

811 Wilshire Blvd., Ste.1050 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-873-4700 lfranco@owengroup.com 

67 8/18/15 
Phil Martin & Associates 
Attn: Phil Martin 
 

4860 Irvine Blvd., Ste.230 
Irvine, CA 92620 

949-454-1800 

pmartin@philmartinassociates.c
om  

68 8/18/15 
PBLA Engineering 
Attn: Steve Levisee 
www.pbla.biz 

4790 Irvine Blvd.,  
Irvine, CA 92620 

888-714-9642 stevel@pbla.biz 

69 8/20/15 
Owen Group, Inc 
Attn: Laura Franco 
www.owengroup.com 

811 Wilshire Blv., Ste. 1050 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-873-4700 lfranco@owengroup.com 

70 8/20/15 

Martinez Architects, Inc 
Attn: Tony Morera, AIA 
www.martinezarchitects.co
m 

8405 Pershing Dr., Suite 201 
Playa Del Rey, CA 90293 

310-306-4708 tony@martinezarchitets.com 

71 8/20/15 
Ghirardelli Associates 
Attn: Mary Erchul 
www.ghirardelliassoc.com 

9241 Irvine Blvd., Ste.150 
Irvine, CA 92618 

949-528-5731 merchul@ghirardelliassoc.com 



City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

72 8/20/15 
SWA Architects 
Attn: Suzan Edwards 
www.swaarch.com 

48 East Holly Street 
Pasadena, CA 91103 

626-793-9805 suzan.edwards@swaarch.com 

73 8/20/15 
Evan Brooks Associates 
Attn: Hal Suetsugu 
www.ebaplanning.com 

1030 Arroyo Parkway 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

626-799-8011 hal@ebaplanning.com 

74 8/20/15 
Evan Brooks Associates 
Attn: William Imperial 
www.ebaplanning.com 

1030 Arroyo Parkway 
Pasadena, CA 91105 

626-799-8011 william@ebaplanning.com 

75 8/21/15 
ELITE Engineering Consultant 
Attn: T J Chou 

1274 Center Court Dr. 
Ste.212 
Covina, CA 91724 

626-859-7707 tj.chou@eliteec.com 

76 8/21/15 

Infrastructure Engineers 
Attn: Cheryl Brown 
infrastructure-
engineers.com 

1815 E. Heim 
Orange, CA 92865 

714-940-0100 x5039 
cbrown@infrastructure-

engineers.com 

77 8/21/15 
TTG Enginners 
Attn: Sophie Haddad 
 

300 N. Lake Ave. 
Pasadena, CA 91101 

626-463-2800 shaddad@ttgcorp.com 

78 8/21/15 
FirstCarbon Solutions 
Attn: Keith Butler 

250 Commerce, Ste.250 
Irvine, CA 92602 

888-826-5814 kbutler@fcs-intl.com 

79 8/21/15 

Envicom Corporation 
Attn: Renee Mauro 
www.envicomcorporation.
com 

4165 E. Thousand Oaks 
Blvd., Ste.290 
Westlake Village, CA 91362 

818-879-4700 
rlmauro@envicomcorporaiton.co

m 

80 8/25/15 

EEC Environmental  
Attn: Proposal Manager 
www.eecenvironmental.com 
 

1 City Boulevard West. 
Orange, CA 92868 

714-667-2300 
cyanmasaki@eecenvironmental.com 

 

81 8/25/15 

Coffman Engineers, Inc. 
Attn: Serana Fountain 
www.coffman.com 
 

16133 Ventura Blvd. 
Encino, CA 91436 

818-285-2650 fountain@coffman.com 

82 8/25/15 
PCR Services Corporation 
Attn: Stefanie Nix 
www.pcrnet.com 

80 S. Lake Ave., Suite 570 
CA 91101 

626.204.6170 s.nix@pcrnet.com 

83 8/25/15 
La Canada Design Group, Inc. 
Attn: Lance Bird 
www.lcdg.com 

630 N. Rosemead Blvd.  
Suite 400 
Pasadena, CA 91107  

626-351-4301 x104 lancebird@lcdg.com 

84 8/25/15 
DGA Consultants  
Attn: Craig Siefert 
 

2130 E. 4th St., Suite 100 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 

714-568-0200 x209 c.siefert@dgaeng.com 

85 8/26/15 
Chambers Group, Inc. 
Attn: Marketing Department 
www.chambersgroup.com 

5 Hutton Centre Drive. 
Suite 750 
Santa Ana, CA 92707 

949-261-5414 
marketing@chambersgroupinc.com 

 

86 8/26/15 
Yamashita Landscape 
Architecture 
Attn: Jaime Yamashita 

163 N. Avenue 25 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 

415-640-4193 Yama.jaime@gmail.com 

87 8/26/15 
BOA Architecture 
Attn: Edward Lok Ng 
www.boaarchitecture.com 

1511 Cota Ave. 
Long Beach, CA 90813 

562-912-7900 Lok.ng@boaarchitecture.com 

88 8/26/15 
Miyamoto International 
Attn: Madeline Field 
www.miyamotointernational.com 

700 S. Flower St., Suite 1010
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-362-7778 mfield@miyamotointernational.com 

89 8/27/15 
Pasco Laret Suiter and 
Associates 
Attn: Ryan Waufle 

535 N. Hwy 101, Ste A 
Solana Beach, CA 92075 

858-259-8212 rwaufle@plsaengineering.com 

90 8/27/15 

Environmental Science 
Associates 
Attn: Monica Guzman 
www.esassoc.com 

626 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 
1100 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-599-4300 mguzman@esassoc.com 

91 8/28/15 
CivilSource, Inc. 
Attn: Jeni Bliatout  

9890 Irvine Center Drive. 
Irvine, CA 92618 

949-585-0477 jeni@civil-source.com 



City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

92 8/28/15 
Robinson, Takahashi, Katz Inc. 
Attn: Phillip Trigas 
www.rtkarchitects.com 

3975 Landmark St., Suite 
400 
Culver City, CA 90232 

310-837-3606 x219 ptrigas@rtkarchitects.com 

93 9/1/15 
MTGL, Inc. 
Attn: Steven Koch 
www.mtglinc.com 

2992 E. La Palma Ave. 
Suite A 
Anaheim, CA 92806 

714-632-2999 marketing@mtglinc.com 

94 9/1/15 

Telacu Construction 
Management. 
Attn: Daniel Clem 
www.telacu.com 

604 N. Eckhoff St. 
Orange, CA 92868 

714-656-7315 dclem@telacu.com 

95 9/1/15 
SEED Group, Inc. 
Attn: Stephanie Harris 
www.seedgroupla.com 

1505 Border Ave. 
Torrance, CA 90501 

310-787-1055 Stephanie@seedgrooupla.com 

96 9/1/15 

Bereau Veritas North America, 
Inc 
Attn: Sara Rhodes 
 

1665 Scenic Ave., Suite 200 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

916-514-4523 Sara.rhodes@us.bereauveritas.com 

97 9/1/15 
Transpo Group 
Attn: Rawad Hani 

4340 Von Karman Ave. Suite 
110 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 

949-527-3593 California@transpogroup.com 

98 9/1/15 

David Volz Design Landscape 
Architects, Inc. 
Attn: David J Volz 
www.dvolzdesign.com 

151 Kalmus Drive. 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

714-641-1300 dvolz@dvolzdesign.com 

99 9/1/15 
Elie Farah, Inc. 
Attn: Elie Farah 
www.eliefarahinc.com 

1593 Liberty Dr. 
Corona, CA 92881  

951-736-7404 efarah@eliefarahinc.com 

100 9/1/15 
RJM Design Group, Inc 
Attn: Kristen Schnell 
www.rjmdesigngroup.com 

31591 Camino Capistrano 
San Juan Capistrano, CA 
92675 

949-493-2600 Kristen@rjmdesigngroup.com 

101 9/1/15 
Tait & Associates, Inc. 
Attn: Christina Christensen 

701 North Park Center Drive.
Santa Ana, CA 92705  

714-560-8200 cchristensen@tait.com 

102 9/1/15 

Sharp & Associates Land 
Surveying and Mapping 
Attn: Jacob Sharp  
www.sharpsurveying.com 

186 S. Lemon St. 
Orange, CA 92866 

949-291-2111 Jacob.sharp@sharpsurveying.com 

103 9/1/15 
Raimi + Associates 
Attn: Brynn McKiernan 

2000 Hearst Ave., Suite 400 
Berkeley, CA 94709 

510-394-3714 Brynn@raimiassociates.com 

104 9/1/15 
Barrio Planners 
Attn: Alex X. Villalobos 
www.barrioplanners.com 

5271 East Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90022 

323-726-7734 alex@barrioplanners.com 

105 9/1/15 
VA Consulting, Inc. 
Attn: Happi Loeb 

46 Discovery, Suite 250 
Irvine, CA 92618 

949-474-1400 hloeb@vaconsultinginc.com 

106 9/2/15 
Community Works Design Group 
Attn: Scott Rice 

4649 Brockton Ave. 
Riverside, CA 92506 

951-369-0700 scott@comworksdg.com 

107 9/1/15 
Security Land & Right of Way 
Services, Inc. 
Attn: Rhonda Weiss 

1440 S. State College Blvd., 
Suite 3D  
Anaheim, CA 92806 

714-635-3380 SecLand@securitylandrow.com 

108 9/2/15 
Hartzog & Crabill, Inc. 
Attn: Michael Vallado 
www.hartzog-crabill.com 

17852 E. 17th St., Suite 101 
Tustin, CA 92780 

714-731-9455 mvallado@hartzog-crabill.com 

109 9/2/15 

Swinerton Management & 
Consulting 
Attn: Michael Shawver 
www.swinerton.com 

865 S. Figueroa St. Ste. 
3000 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-896-3408 mshawver@swinerton.com 

110 9/2/15 
SA Associates 
Attn: Shahnawaz Ahmad 
www.saassociates.net 

1130 W. Huntington Drive., 
Unit 12 
Arcadia, CA 91007 

626-821-3456 sahmad@saassociates.net 

111 9/3/15 
Dudek  
Attn: George Litzinger 
www.dudek.com 

1645 S. Rancho Santa Fe 
Rd., Suite 201. 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

619-980-7048 glitzinger@dudek.com 



City of Commerce    Consultants List 
2535 Commerce Way 
Commerce CA, 90040 

112 9/4/15 
Blodgett Baylosis Environmental 
Planning 
Attn: Marc Blodgett 

16388 E. Colima Road. 
Hacienda Heights, CA 91745 

626-336-0033  Blodgett@gmail.com 

113 9/4/15 
VCA Engineers, Inc. 
Attn: Young Nam 

1041 S. Garfield Ave. Suite 
210 
Alhambra, CA 91801 

949-679-0870 Young.nam@vcaeng.com 

114 9/4/15 
Vali Cooper & Associates 
Attn: Doug Franco 
www.valicooper.com 

700 S. Flower St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

213-232-1131 Doug.Franco@valicooper.com 

115 9/4/15 

Engineering Solutions 
Attn: Sudi Shoja 
www.engineeringsolutionsservic
es.net 

2182 Dupont Dr., Suite 202 
Irvine, CA 92612 

949-797-6055 sudi@engineeringsolutionsservices.net 

116 9/4/15 
LSA Associates, Inc. 
Attn: Titianna Harrington 

20 Executive Park, Suite 200
Irvine, CA 92614 

949-553-0666 Titianna.harrington@lsa-assoc.com 

      

      

      

Rvsd 9/4/15 


